L08000017173

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			





300161462993

10/13/09--01013--010 **25.00

FILED

09 OCT 13 AMIO: 41

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Bone Collector Charters, LLC Joshua Clay Forsythe 3461 Willow Lane Gulf Breeze, Florida 32563 (850) 384-2457

October 9, 2009

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

To Whom It May Concern,

Enclosed please find Articles of Dissolution for an LLC. This letter accompanies the Articles of Dissolution as required outlining a return address and telephone number. The above address and phone number is current and is the preferred information.

Thank You,

Joshua Clay Forsythe

Captain & Sole Member

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	Bone Collector Charters	, LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclose	ed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
	lookus Clay Foroutho			
	Joshua Clay Forsythe	(Name of Person)		
		`		
Bone Collector Charters, LLC				
		(Firm/Company)		
	3461 willow In			
		(Address)		
Gulf Breeze, FL, 32563				
	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)		
For further	information concerning this matter, please	e call:		
Jo	oshua Clay Forsythe	at (850) 384-2457		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:			
√ \$25.00 Fil	ing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		
	Registration Section	Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



The name of a limited liability company is Bone Collector Charters, LLC	TEAMASSEE, FLORIDA
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Februar L08000017173	ry 18, 2008 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: October 0	8, 2009
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cove 608.441 (c) Written consent of the sole	liability company's dissolution pursuant to section r letter).
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the deb 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: OR-	
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of mo	embership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Wy for	Joshua Clay Forsythe